Kalab aquatlon Brno (AQUATLON 2024) - Celkové, 06.04.2024

# IJméno Zemé

1 Mafik Jakub (2007) CZE
2 Zatloukal Filip (2008) CZE
3 Homola Maté&j (2007) CZE
4 Bajer Vojté&ch (2008) CZE
5 DvoiFédk Tomas (2008) CZE
6 Schneiderka Samuel (2008) CZE
7 Kovét Jan (2008) CZE
8 MELICHAR SIMON (2008) CZE
9 Oborny Daniel (2007) CZE
10 Safrének Jachym (2007) CZE
11 Voda Jan (2007) CZE
12 Pozlerova Edita (2007) CZE
13 Stramberska Dorota (2007) CZE
14 Ihn Tobia¥ (2008) CZE
15 Cern4 Karolina (2007) CZE
16 Peprnféek Vit (2007) CZE
17 Reznf&ek Josef (2008) CZE
18 Rutarové Karolfna (2007) CZE
19 Vodova Nikola (2008) CZE
20 Sté&pénové Aneta (2008) CZE
21 Hornik Miroslav (2008) CZE
22 Budfnové Blanka (2007) CZE
23 Sindel4fova Kléra (2008) CZE
24 Dolékova Denisa (2007) CZE
25 Bednéfové Nela (2008) CZE
26 Kalvarova Julie (2008)

27 Kuchafové Adéla (2008) CZE
28 Koudelkové Lucie (2008) CZE
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Klub

Triathlon Team Tabor
2BWINNER TEAM
Triathlon Team Tabor
TITAN TRILIFE

TITAN TRILIFE

TCV lindfichlv Hradec
ROAD2KONA

2BWINNER TEAM

TJ Spartak T¥ebi¢

Elite Sport Boskovice

TJ Spartak T¥ebi¢

oMT

TITAN TRILIFE

TITAN TRILIFE

Triathlon Team Tabor
TITAN TRILIFE

Loko Trutnov

Triatlon Plzefi

TJ Spartak T¥ebi¢

Triatlon klub Ostrava
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
2BWINNER TEAM
LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil
LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil
TJ Spartak T¥ebi¢

TJ Spartak T¥ebi¢
Elite Sport Boskovice

Cas

00:14:19,59
00:14:24,04
00:14:42,10
00:14:42,47
00:14:51,16
00:15:10,20
00:15:12,92
00:15:24,28
00:15:46,28
00:15:49,45
00:15:57,48
00:15:59,44
00:16:41,56
00:16:45,85
00:16:54,58
00:16:56,72
00:17:00,05
00:17:12,69
00:17:13,17
00:17:15,06
00:17:33,08
00:17:39,98
00:17:59,46
00:18:39,25
00:18:52,74
00:18:58,27
00:19:15,98
00:21:12,11

Plavén{
00:05:10,41(10)
00:04:42,41(2)
00:05:01,66(7)
00:05:00,69(6)
00:05:11,80(11)
00:04:38,70(1)
00:04:52,81(4)
00:04:50,30(3)
00:05:23,80(13)
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00:05:24,94(14)
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